MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

2015 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 89

WINNER 6282 SFC GREEN, BRANDON, USA REG
BOX SPRINGS, GA - USA

2nd 6079 HOULE, NORMAN
WARWICK, Rl - USA

3rd 6267 SFC BARNHART, SHANE, USA REG
PHENIX CITY, AL - USA

Special Award Winners

High Woman 5683 STOWE, HOLLY EX
PORTSMOUTH, RI - USA

High Senior 6211 LANKFORD, KENNETH HM
LARAMIE, WY - USA

High Grand Senior 5584 OCONNELL, JAMES S HM
ALAMEDA, CA - USA

High Collegiate

High Overall Junior 5225 BURBACH, WAYLON R HM

(under 21) SPRING GREEN, WI - USA

High Junior (18-20) 5225 BURBACH, WAYLON R HM
SPRING GREEN, WI - USA

High Intermediate 6300 WILLIAMS, JASON HM

Junior (15-17) HENDERSONVILLE, NC - USA

High Sub-Junior (under

15)

High Police 6179 HARRISON, HARRY D HM
FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA - USA

High Service 6282 SFC GREEN, BRANDON, USA REG HM
BOX SPRINGS, GA - USA

High Any Sight Match/ 1548 SSG ONEAL, JOATHAN E, USA N/G MA

Tactical Rifle MARIETTA, GA - USA

HIGH MASTER / POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE - Award

1st 5825- ROSA, RODRIGO S

2nd 6217 - HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W

3rd 5989 - ZERR, RONALD L

4th 6211 - LANKFORD, KENNETH

5th 6243 - CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H
MASTER / CIV. MATCH RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 6096 - FAUSTINO, ROBERT G

2nd 6177 - GREENE, ROBERT S
MASTER / POL. MATCH RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 6203 - YOUNG,AS

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT / POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE - Award Winners

1st 5683 - STOWE, HOLLY

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

HM 2387

HM 2380

Award Winners

HM 2379

2271

2367

2360

2336

2336

2306

2332

2387

2317

140 WRIGHT TROPHY MINIATURE, A GOLD TONE

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion, Berger Bullets
Check, Geissele cert, Stack On 36 Gun Safe,
Springfield Pistol

126 A SILVER TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

MEDALLION, Sinclair Check, Sierra Bullet cert, Vortex
Diamondback scope

127 A BRONZE TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

52

95

110

101

101

62

MEDALLION, Sinclair Check, Sierra Bullet cert,
Hodgdon cert

NRA WOMAN'S TROPHY PLAQUE, Gold Medallion,
Sierra Bullet cert $50 VISA GIFT CARD

TOWNSEND WHELAN TROPHY PLAQUE, Gold
Medallion, Sierra Bullet cert $50 VISA GIFT CARD

GRAND SENIOR PLAQUE, Gold Medallion, Stack On
Double Door Safe $50 VISA GIFT CARD

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

NRA HIGH OVERALL JUNIOR PLAQUE, Gold
Medallion $50 VISA GIFT CARD

NORTH AMERICAN TROPHY PLAQUE, Gold
Medallion, Champion Choice , ATK Tool Kit, Rock Rlver
Arms Upper, Sierra Bullet Cert $50 VISA GIFT CARD

NRA HIGH INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR PLAQUE, Gold
Medallion, Sierra Bullet cert, ATK Tool Kit $50 VISA
GIFT CARD

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

g5 HIGH POLICE NRA PLAQUE, Gold Medallion, Sierra
Bullet cert, ATK Tool Kit $50 VISA GIFT CARD
140 HIGH SERVICE NRA PLAQUE, Gold Medallion, Sierra

71

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

MA
MA

MA

EX

Bullet cert, ATK Tool Kit $50 VISA GIFT CARD

AN NRA PLAQUE, Gold Medallion $50 VISA GIFT
CARD

Winners

2374 - 106 $100 VISA GIFT CARD
2369 - 82 $50 VISA GIFT CARD
2367 - 112 $25 VISA GIFT CARD
2367 - 95 10 AWARD POINTS
2366 - 96 10 AWARD POINTS
2334 - 74 $100 VISA GIFT CARD
2328 - 70 $50 VISA GIFT CARD
2289 - 62 $100 VISA GIFT CARD
2271 - 52 $100 VISA GIFT CARD



MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE
SFC GREEN, BRANDON, USA REG

1. HM
2. HM
3. HM
4. HM
5. HM
6. HM
7. HM
8. HM
9. HM
10. HM
11. HM
12. HM
13. HM
14. HM
15. HM
16. HM
17. HM
18. HM
19. HM
20. HM
21. H™M
22. HM
23. HM
24. HM
25. HM
26. HM
27. HM
28. HM
29. HM
30. HM
31. HM
32. HM
33. HM
34. HM
35. HM
36. HM
37. HM
38. HM
39. HM
40. HM
41. HM
42. HM
43. HM
44.  HM
45.  HM
46. HM
47. HM

2387 - 140
2380 - 126
2379 - 127
2374 - 106
2369 - 82
2367 - 112
2367 - 95
2366 - 96
2365 - 127
2362 - 98
2360 - 110
2359 - 70
2356 - 93
2352 - 87
2351 - 101
2351 - 68
2348 - 87
2346 - 92
2346 - 80
2341 - 79
2339 - 87
2338 - 53
2337 - 72
2336 - 101
2335 - 67
2333 - 73
2332 - 85
2331 - 80
2326 - 77
2322 - 86
2322 - 72
2316 - 69
2315 - 72
2313 - 63
2306 - 62
2302 - 82
2299 - 50
2280 - 61
2274 - 42
2255 - 50
2240 - 88
2240 - 84
2240 - 39
2209 - 47
2110 - 70
1708 - 57
596 - 31

6282 -
6079 -
6267 -
5825 -
6217 -
5989 -
6211 -
6243 -
6007 -
6047 -
5584 -
1542 -
6188 -
5899 -
6111 -
1020 -
5820 -
5344 -
5859 -
5139 -
5921 -
6146 -
5896 -
5225 -
6241 -
5211 -
6179 -
6024 -
5310 -
5965 -
1492 -
6004 -
6058 -
6091 -
6300 -
6132 -
6239 -
6249 -
6252 -
6080 -
5046 -
5771 -
5717 -
5605 -
6163 -
6157 -
1468 -

HOULE, NORMAN

SFC BARNHART, SHANE, USA REG

ROSA, RODRIGO S
HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W
ZERR, RONALD L
LANKFORD, KENNETH
CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H
STEPHENS, KEITHA
ADELSON, HUGO B
OCONNELL, JAMES S
PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL
FRENZL, NEIL D
TREACY, JAMES M
MARSHALL, DAVID
FAUSTINO, JONATHAN A
JONES, JACK G
HOVERSTAD, KEITH
SYLVESTER, JOHN R
BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T
CASTLE, ALLEN L
HIRTLE JR., JEFF W
RIDER, THOMAS P
BURBACH, WAYLON R
TRICKETT, CHARLES
THOMPSON, THOMAS A
HARRISON, HARRY D
SCANDALE, JOHN J
POTTER, KEN
MARQUART, DANIEL J
BANGEN, KEVIN J
HEMPELMANN, FRITZ
DOOLEY, WILLIAM R
SCHUDEL, JOHN W
WILLIAMS, JASON
COPENHAVER, BAIRD K
CRAMBERG, KENNETH
DALGLIESH, COBY
WHITNEY, CHRIS
HOULE, NORMAN J
GILL, ROBERT C
MCCUSKEY, BILL
SCHIELTZ, JAMES P
BARNES, JAMES R
PAUL, TERRENCE
BORKON, AM
BERNOSKY, CARL R

HIGH MASTER / CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL
1. HM 2302 - 52
2. HM 2251 - 37

1474 -
6216 -

MEREDITH, GREG
SATERN, STEVEN R

MASTER / CIV. MATCH RIFLE

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

o0~ wWDN P

2334
2328
2311
2301
2299
2278

- 74
- 70
- 67
- 55
- 61
- 72

6096 -
6177 -

FAUSTINO, ROBERT G
GREENE, ROBERT S

6236 - SEELEY, DIRK
5987 - PILATO, MARC
5614 - KRAFFT, W
6224 - BURBACH, RICK

SER. MATCH RIFLE
CIV.
SER. MATCH RIFLE
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
POL. MATCH RIFLE

C

CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL
CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL

CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.

V.
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.
CIV.

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

MATCH RIFLE

MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE

MATCH RIFLE

MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE

MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE
MATCH RIFLE

GS

GS

nw nu n n

47 - Entries

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle

2 - Entries

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle

20 - Entries

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle

)



MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

MASTER / CIV. MATCH RIFLE

7.  MA 2268 - 65 5372 - LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M
8. MA 2265 - 37 6242 - TRICKETT, MAUREEN L
9. MA 2262 - 46 6153 - BAKER, J B

10. MA 2228 - 36 6001 - KIMBLE, FRANK

1. MA 2222 - 36 5933 - DRUMM, STEPHEN

12. MA 2206 - 34 5897 - HITCHCOCK, BRUCE
13. MA 2197 - 37 5481 - BAKER, THOMAS E

14. MA 2197 - 35 5454 - HAMMERS, WILLIAM L
15. MA 2189 - 51 6020 - ECKARD, BLAKE E

16. MA 2133 - 45 5539 - ROHMANN, MARK W
17. MA 2121 - 27 6169 - PASCUAL, FRANK

18. MA 2114 - 26 5815 - GULLEY,AJ

19. MA 2023 - 30 6071 - MELDRUM, RICHARD
20. MA 1074 - 17 6113 - STRAHAN, MARK J

MASTER / POL. MATCH RIFLE

1. MA 2289 - 62 6203 - YOUNG,AS

2. MA 2259 - 58 6077 - MILLER, MICHAEL
3. MA 2239 - 28 6075 - EDEN, ROBERT E
4. MA 2236 - 57 6035 - WALTERS, MARK
5. MA 2203 - 39 5202 - DOLL, KENNETH R
6. MA 2182 - 36 5952 - FRATZKE, SCOTTA

MASTER / SER. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL
1. MA 2317 - 71 1548 - SSG ONEAL, JOATHAN E, USA N/G

MASTER / CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL
1. MA 2288 - 54 5852 - VINKLER, DAVID J
2. MA 1487 - 31 6304 - MCFARLING, DAVID H

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT / POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE

1. EX 2271 - 52 5683 - STOWE, HOLLY

2. EX 2213 - 26 6226 - EDWARDS, WILLIAM B
3. EX 2173 - 31 6167 - BOESHANS, TAYLOR D
4. EX 2122 - 23 5914 - JOHNSON, ANDREW L
5. EX 2111 - 31 6199 - DE FINA, MAURIZIO E
6. EX 1997 - 17 5764 - BANDEFF, JIM

7. EX 1987 - 20 5184 - MINOGGIO, DAVID K
8. SS 1955 - 14 5168 - RICH, PATRICK

9. EX 1657 - 30 6208 - KERSEY, VICTOR

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT / CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL

1. EX 2303 - 67 6289 - WOOD, ALBERT B
2. EX 2232 - 49 6311 - LANDES, JOSEPH

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. HM 2387 - 140 6282 - SFC GREEN, BRANDON, USA REG
2. HM 2380 - 126 6079 - HOULE, NORMAN

3. HM 2379 - 127 6267 - SFC BARNHART, SHANE, USA REG
4. HM 2374 - 106 5825 - ROSA, RODRIGO S

5. HM 2369 - 82 6217 - HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W

6. HM 2367 - 112 5989 - ZERR, RONALD L

7. HM 2367 - 95 6211 - LANKFORD, KENNETH

8. HM 2366 - 96 6243 - CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H

9. HM 2365 - 127 6007 - STEPHENS, KEITHA

10. HM 2362 - 98 6047 - ADELSON, HUGO B

11. H™M 2360 - 110 5584 - OCONNELL, JAMES S

12. HM 2359 - 70 1542 - PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

POL. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE

SER. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL

CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL
CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL
CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL

SER. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

SER. MATCH RIFLE
C

V. MATCH RIFLE
C

V. MATCH RIFLE
C

V. MATCH RIFLE
C

V. MATCH RIFLE
C

V. MATCH RIFLE
C

V. MATCH RIFLE
C

V. MATCH RIFLE
C

V. MATCH RIFLE
C

V. MATCH RIFLE

w000 n s o0

GS

GS

20 - Entries

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle

6 - Entries
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle

1 - Entries

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle

2 - Entries

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle

9 - Entries
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

2 - Entries

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle

Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle
Match Rifle

)



MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Complete Competitor Ranking

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
50.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
EX
HM
HM
MA
MA
HM
MA
MA
HM
MA
HM
EX
MA
MA
MA
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
MA
EX
MA
MA
EX
HM
MA

2356
2352
2351
2351
2348
2346
2346
2341
2339
2338
2337
2336
2335
2334
2333
2332
2331
2328
2326
2322
2322
2317
2316
2315
2313
2311
2306
2303
2302
2302
2301
2299
2299
2289
2288
2280
2278
2274
2271
2268
2265
2262
2259
2255
2251
2240
2240
2240
2239
2236
2232
2228
2222
2213
2209
2206

93
87
101
68
87
92
80
79
87
53
72
101
67
74
73
85
80
70
7
86
72
71
69
72
63
67
62
67
82
52
55
61
50
62
54
61
72
42
52
65
37
46
58
50
37
88
84
39
28
57
49
36
36
26
a7
34

6188 -
5899 -
6111 -
1020 -
5820 -
5344 -
5859 -
5139 -
5921 -
6146 -
5896 -
5225 -
6241 -
6096 -
5211 -
6179 -
6024 -
6177 -
5310 -
5965 -
1492 -
1548 -
6004 -
6058 -
6091 -
6236 -
6300 -
6289 -
6132 -
1474 -
5987 -
5614 -
6239 -
6203 -
5852 -
6249 -
6224 -
6252 -
5683 -
5372 -
6242 -
6153 -
6077 -
6080 -
6216 -
5046 -
5771 -
5717 -
6075 -
6035 -
6311 -
6001 -
5933 -
6226 -
5605 -
5897 -

FRENZL, NEIL D
TREACY, JAMES M
MARSHALL, DAVID
FAUSTINO, JONATHAN A
JONES, JACK G
HOVERSTAD, KEITH
SYLVESTER, JOHN R
BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T
CASTLE, ALLEN L
HIRTLE JR., JEFF W
RIDER, THOMAS P
BURBACH, WAYLON R
TRICKETT, CHARLES
FAUSTINO, ROBERT G
THOMPSON, THOMAS A
HARRISON, HARRY D
SCANDALE, JOHN J
GREENE, ROBERT S
POTTER, KEN
MARQUART, DANIEL J
BANGEN, KEVIN J

SSG ONEAL, JOATHAN E, USA N/G
HEMPELMANN, FRITZ
DOOLEY, WILLIAM R
SCHUDEL, JOHN W
SEELEY, DIRK
WILLIAMS, JASON
WOOD, ALBERT B
COPENHAVER, BAIRD K
MEREDITH, GREG
PILATO, MARC

KRAFFT, W
CRAMBERG, KENNETH
YOUNG, A S

VINKLER, DAVID J
DALGLIESH, COBY
BURBACH, RICK
WHITNEY, CHRIS
STOWE, HOLLY
LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M
TRICKETT, MAUREEN L
BAKER, JB

MILLER, MICHAEL
HOULE, NORMAN J
SATERN, STEVEN R
GILL, ROBERT C
MCCUSKEY, BILL
SCHIELTZ, JAMES P
EDEN, ROBERT E
WALTERS, MARK
LANDES, JOSEPH
KIMBLE, FRANK
DRUMM, STEPHEN
EDWARDS, WILLIAM B
BARNES, JAMES R
HITCHCOCK, BRUCE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

POL. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

POL. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

SER. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

POL. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

POL. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

POL. MATCH RIFLE

POL. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

POL. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

nw 0w s 0 =

nw n n n on

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle



MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Complete Competitor Ranking

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
EX
MA
EX
MA
MA
EX
HM
MA
EX
EX
SS
HM
EX
MA
MA
HM

2203 - 39
2197 - 37
2197 - 35
2189 - 51
2182 - 36
2173 - 31
2133 - 45
2122 - 23
2121 - 27
2114 - 26
2111 - 31
2110 - 70
2023 - 30
1997 - 17
1987 - 20
1955 - 14
1708 - 57
1657 - 30
1487 - 31
1074 - 17
596 - 31

5202 -
5481 -
5454 -
6020 -
5952 -
6167 -
5539 -
5914 -
6169 -
5815 -
6199 -
6163 -
6071 -
5764 -
5184 -
5168 -
6157 -
6208 -
6304 -
6113 -
1468 -

DOLL, KENNETH R
BAKER, THOMAS E
HAMMERS, WILLIAM L
ECKARD, BLAKE E
FRATZKE, SCOTT A
BOESHANS, TAYLOR D
ROHMANN, MARK W
JOHNSON, ANDREW L
PASCUAL, FRANK
GULLEY, AJ

DE FINA, MAURIZIO E
PAUL, TERRENCE
MELDRUM, RICHARD
BANDEFF, JIM
MINOGGIO, DAVID K
RICH, PATRICK
BORKON, AM
KERSEY, VICTOR
MCFARLING, DAVID H
STRAHAN, MARK J
BERNOSKY, CARL R

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
POL. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. ANYSIGHT/TACTICAL
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

GS

GS

nw nu n n oun

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Match Rifle

Match Rifle

Any Rifle / Tactical Rifle
Match Rifle

Match Rifle



